04 May 2017 (Thursday)

10:00

10:20

11:10

12:00

12:50
14:00

14:50

15:40
16:00

Welcome Address

Vladimir Glomb, Freie Universitat
Berlin

Songyang Academy in Time and
Space: From Confucian Academy to
Cultural Heritage

Linda Walton, Portland State
University

Archery Ranges in the Educational
Tradition of Confucian Academies
in China

Thomas H.C. Lee, National Chiao-tung
University

Private Confucian Academies in the
Pre-20th Century Vietnam: The
Case of Phuic Giang Academy

Nguyen Tuan Cuong, Institute of Sino-
Nom Studies

Lunch

The Usage of Edo-Period
Learning Heritage in Modern Shoin

Namba Yukio, Fukuoka Jo Gakuin
University

Confucian Academies (kangaku
juku) in Transition: From Late
Tokugawa to Meiji Japan

Margaret Mehl, University of
Copenhagen
Coffee Break

Bibliographic Sources of the Songyang
Academy: Toward studies of North
Korean academies

Chong Soon-Woo, Academy of Korean
Studies

16:50

18:30

Transmissions of the White
Deer Grotto Regulations in
Korea

Martin Gehlmann, Freie
Universitat Berlin

Dinner

05 May 2017 (Friday)

10:00

10:50

11:40
12:00

12:50
14:00

14:50

15:40
16:00

Some Reflections on
Confucian Academies in
China

Hoyt Tillman, Arizona State
University

The Reception of the
Academy System in Choson
Korea

Deng Hongbo, Hunan
University

Coffee Break

Confucian Academies and
Their Urban Environments
in Qing China

Steven Miles, Washington
University

Lunch

Aspects of Acceptance of
Chinese Huxiang School in
Choson-Dynasty Academies
Li Xinlei, Academy of Korean
Studies

Ming Academies and the
Pursuit of Xinxue—An
Analysis of Zhan Ruoshui’s
Dake Regulation

Xiao Xiao, Hunan University

Coffee Break

Current state of Confucian
Academy Studies and the
Restoration of Their

16:50

18:30

Educational Function in the
Andong Region

Park Kyung Hwan, Advanced
Center for Korean Studies

History and Culture of Oksan
Seowon in Gyeongju

Lee Byoung Hoon, Yeungnam
University

Dinner

06 May 2017 (Saturday)

10:00

10:50

11:40
12:00

13:30

Contact:

From Study Hall to Granary:
Yulgok Yi I and his vision of
Confucian academy
Vladimir Glomb, Freie
Universitat Berlin

On Wenchang Belief and
Fengshui in Academy Rituals
- with a Focus on Taiwan
Academies during the Kangxi
and Qianlong Reigns

Chien Iching, Kyushu
University

Coffee Break

Closing Discussion
Lee Eun-Jeung, Freie
Universitat Berlin

Lunch

Martin Gehlmann
Tel.: +49 30 838 60902
martin.gehlmann@fu-berlin.de

Vladimir Glomb
Tel.: +49 30 838 56894
vladous2000@yahoo.com

Lee Eun-Jeung
Tel.: +49 30 838 56896

eun-jeung.lee@fu-berlin.de






