04 May 2017 (Thursday)		16:50	Transmissions of the White Deer Grotto Regulations in	Educational Function in the Andong Region	
10:00	Welcome Address		Korea Martin Gehlmann, Freie		Park Kyung Hwan, Advanced Center for Korean Studies
	Vladimir Glomb, Freie Universität Berlin		Universität Berlin 16:50 Dinner	16:50	History and Culture of Oksan Seowon in Gyeongju Lee Byoung Hoon, Yeungnam
10:20	Songyang Academy in Time and	18:30			
	Space: From Confucian Academy to Cultural Heritage Linda Walton, Portland State University	05 May 2017 (Friday)			University
		10:00	Some Reflections on Confucian Academies in China	18:30 06 May 20 3	Dinner 17 (Saturday)
11:10	Archery Ranges in the Educational Tradition of Confucian Academies in China	10:50	Hoyt Tillman, Arizona State University The Reception of the Academy System in Chosŏn Korea Deng Hongho Hunan	10:00	From Study Hall to Granary: Yulgok Yi I and his vision of Confucian academy Vladimir Glomb, Freie Universität Berlin
	Thomas H.C. Lee, National Chiao-tung University				
12:00	Private Confucian Academies in the Pre-20th Century Vietnam: The Case of Phúc Giang Academy	11:40		10:50	On Wenchang Belief and Fengshui in Academy Rituals - with a Focus on Taiwan
	Nguyen Tuan Cuong, Institute of Sino- Nom Studies	12:00	Confucian Academies and Their Urban Environments in Qing China		Academies during the Kangxi and Qianlong Reigns Chien Iching, Kyushu University
12:50	Lunch		Steven Miles, Washington University	11:40	Coffee Break
14:00	The Usage of Edo-Period Learning Heritage in Modern Shoin	12:50	Lunch	12:00	Closing Discussion Lee Eun-Jeung, Freie Universität Berlin
	Namba Yukio, Fukuoka Jo Gakuin University	14:00	Aspects of Acceptance of Chinese Huxiang School in		
14:50	Confucian Academies (kangaku juku) in Transition: From Late	14:50	Chosŏn-Dynasty Academies Li Xinlei, Academy of Korean Studies	13:30	Lunch
	Tokugawa to Meiji Japan Margaret Mehl, University of Copenhagen		Ming Academies and the Pursuit of Xinxue—An Analysis of Zhan Ruoshui's	Contact: Martin Gehlmann Tel.: +49 30 838 60902 martin.gehlmann@fu-berlin.de	
15:40	Coffee Break		Dake Regulation Xiao Xiao, Hunan University		
16:00	Bibliographic Sources of the Songyang Academy: Toward studies of North Korean academies	15:40	Coffee Break	Vladimir Glomb Tel.: +49 30 838 56894 vladous2000@yahoo.com Lee Eun-Jeung Tel.: +49 30 838 56896	
		16:00	Current state of Confucian Academy Studies and the		
	Chong Soon-Woo, Academy of Korean Studies		Restoration of Their		

Tel.: +49 30 838 56896 eun-jeung.lee@fu-berlin.de